
Cozy Goldstream Home

Welcome home! Goldstream mobile home park is family and pet friendly and is the most perfect condo
alternative! This corner end unit has incredible privacy and a fabulous low maintenance yard with multiple
entertaining areas for you and your friends. New cedar fence panels and a fabulous 30 foot tinted glass
carport that has been used as a an extension of living space giving you ultimate privacy! Enjoy it year
round, rain or shine, under the stars soaking in the hot tub or sitting by the fire pit, or pull your cars right
underneath. The fully fenced yard has multiple storage sheds for all of your needs and its the perfect place
to soak up the sun and play with the family. The neighbours are lovely and there is generous parking for
your cars, boat or trailer. BONUS brand new windows throughout! Book your private showing today!

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

Goldstream
2
1

886

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1973
224
2020
884390

46-2817 Sooke Lake Rd

46-2817 Sooke Lake Rd

$278,000
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